LIGHTING PLAN
We will be placing three Photo Controlled  Hubbell model number NRG‐356L‐4K‐U‐PC on west face of
building (1) above each overhead door.  We will also be Placing one Hubbell NRG‐356L‐5K‐U light on
south side of building that will be on a switch and not photo controlled.  This is for general lighting/
security lighting of the building.  Light projecting roughly one parking space of depth from the building.
Manufacturer fixture specifications provided.
INTENDED USES
• Entry or perimeter security lighting

WALL PACK
NRG®300 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
B
A C
11.02”
(280 mm)
  5.39”
(137 mm)
 6.89”
(175 mm)
 A B C
 5.39” 11.02” 6.89”
 137 mm 280 mm 175 mm
NRG-356LU-5K-BZ
Catalog Number1
Wattage Voltage
Max Input
Amps
Color
Weight
lbs.   (kg)  Without Photocontrol   With Photocontrol
56 LED – 1858/1794 lumens –  4000K/5000K – 80 CRI
NRG-356L-4K-U NRG-356L-4K-U-PC 16.6w 120-277V .15 Bronze 6   (2.7)
NRG-356L-5K-U NRG-356L-5K-U-PC 16.3w 120-277V .15 Bronze 6   (2.7)
ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Button photocontrol, 120V
PBT-234 Button photocontrol, 208, 240, 277V